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12391400 USB Brick stick 1 GB - blue
Brick Memory Stick. 1GB brick shaped memory stick.
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Blue

2728C

Brick Memory Stick

Memory stick, Centered on bottom
Padprint
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12

4

7 gram
1,6 cm
1cm
5cm

Bubble bag in small carton box
100 pcs

2 kg

14 cmx33cmx 17 cm
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